
CLAPHAM LITTLE LEAGUE SECOND HALF OF 
2017-2018 FIXTURES 

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

27/01/2018  

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

GREENS 
MAROONS 

L.BLUES 

V 
V 
V 

REDS 
AMBERS 
D.BLUES 

03/02/2018  

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

MAROONS 
L.BLUES 
AMBERS 

V 
V 
V 

D.BLUES 
GREENS 

REDS 

10/02/2018 – HALF TERM BREAK 

17/02/2018 – HALF TERM BREAK 

24/02/2018    

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

REDS 
D.BLUES 
GREENS 

V 
V 
V 

L.BLUES 
AMBERS 

MAROONS 

03/03/2018  

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

L.BLUES 
MAROONS 

D.BLUES 

V 
V 
V 

AMBERS 
REDS 

GREENS 

10/03/2018  

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

AMBERS 
REDS 

L.BLUES 

V 
V 
V 

GREENS 
D.BLUES 

MAROONS 

17/03/2018  

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

L.BLUES 
AMBERS 

REDS 

V 
V 
V 

D.BLUES 
MAROONS 

GREENS 

24/03/2018  

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

REDS 
GREENS 
D.BLUES 

V 
V 
V 

AMBERS 
L.BLUES 

MAROONS 

31/03/2018 – 07/04/2018 EASTER BREAK 

28/04/2018  

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

MAROONS 
AMBERS 
L.BLUES 

V 
V 
V 

GREENS 
D.BLUES 

REDS 

05/05/2018  

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

GREENS 
REDS 

AMBERS 

V 
V 
V 

D.BLUES 
MAROONS 

L.BLUES  

12/05/2018  

10.00am 
11.00am 
12.00pm 

MAROONS 
D.BLUES 
GREENS 

V 
V 
V 

L.BLUES 
REDS 

AMBERS 

17/05/2018 - LEAGUE UP TOURNAMENT – ALL DAY 

 


